ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 9105

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
9105-M-3-4437
9105-M-3-4438
9105-M-3-4439
9105-M-3-4440
9105-M-3-4441
9105-M-4-4442
9105-M-4-4443
9105-M-4-4444
9105-M-4-4445
9105-M-4-4446
9105-M-4-4650
9105-M-4-4651
9105-M-5-4447
9105-M-5-4448
9105-M-5-4449
9105-M-5-4450
9105-M-5-4451
9105-M-5-4652
9105-M-6-4452
9105-M-6-4453
9105-M-6-4454
9105-M-6-4455
9105-M-6-4456
9105-M-6-4457
9105-M-6-4653
9105-M-6-4654
9105-M-6-4655
9105-M-7-4458
9105-M-7-4459
9105-M-7-4460
9105-M-7-4461
9105-M-7-4462
9105-M-7-4463
9105-M-7-4656

SANGHAR

STUDENT NAME
MEHWISH NAZ

ABDUL MUSWER
SEHRISH

DEVRAJ

ROHIT KUMAR

M. FAROOQUE HASSAN
MAH NOOR

ALl MUHAMMAD

FIZA

AHMED ALI

ALIHA MAHRUKH
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ABDUL HADI
MUHAMMAD ZIA-UL-HAQ
MAHNOOR

SYED WAJHI UL HASSAN
JAM ZADI

ZAFAR ALI

UJALA

ABDUL AHAD MAQSOOD
SAJAWAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
KHADIM HUSSAIN
ANIQA NOOR

TAHIRA

JIA

AREEJ FATIMA

NIMRA

NARESH KUMAR
ARISHA

MEHAK

MAHNOOR

ARHAM NOOR

SHIREEN FATIMA

INDUS EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY

FATHER NAME
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD AYOUB
GHULAM MUSTAFA
BAL KIRSHAN
BHAGWAN DAS
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
GHULAM SHABIR
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MAHMOOD

RASHID ALI

GHULAM MURTAZA
SAMEE ULLAH
ABDUL GHAFFAR
DILDAR

SYED IBRAR UL HASSAN
ARSHAD ALI

ABDUL SATTAR
SAGHEER AHMED
MAQSOOD AHMED
HASSAN ALI

NISAR AHMED
GHULAM HUSSAIN
NOOR HASSAN
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
HAQ NAWAZ
ARSALAN

HAQ NAWAZ
MANOHAR LAL
JAVED ALI
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
SADAQAT ALI

NOOR HASSAN

RIAZ ALI

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

43
59
43
44
59
43
47
47
47
47
47
47
50
47
56
53
50
56
53
53
50
50
62
56
56
56
53
58
59
35
62
58
32
42

57.33%
78.67%
57.33%
58.67%
78.67%
57.33%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
55.56%
52.22%
62.22%
58.89%
55.56%
62.22%
58.89%
58.89%
55.56%
55.56%
68.89%
62.22%
62.22%
62.22%
58.89%
64.44%
65.56%
38.89%
68.89%
64.44%
35.56%
46.67%
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ROLL NO
9105-M-8-4464
9105-M-8-4465
9105-M-8-4466
9105-M-8-4467
9105-M-8-4468
9105-M-9-4469
9105-M-9-4470
9105-M-9-4471
9105-M-9-4472
9105-M-9-4473
9105-M-10-4474
9105-M-10-4475
9105-M-10-4476

9105-M-10-4477
9105-M-10-4478

9105-M-10-4657

STUDENT NAME
ALI HYDER

ANAS ALI

BILAWAL HASSAN
VINOOD KUMAR
ESHA

SHEHZAD ALI

SYED SAMI UL HASSAN
SAWERA

SYEDA AISHA IBRAR
UJALA DILSHAD
MUHAMMAD ALI
GHUFRAN HYDER
MEHAK

RAHOOL RAI

MUHAMMAD TALHA
WASEEM

UROO!

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD HABIB
IBADAT ALI

HASSAN ALI

AKESH KUMAR

JAVED ALl

ALl MUHAMMAD

SYED IBRAR UL HASSAN
MAJNOO

SYED IBRAR UL HASSAN
DILSHAD ALI
MAHMOOD

ANWER ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD
MUBARAK

MANGAL RAM
MUHAMMAD WASEEM

AMEER BUX

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90

90

58
62
38
55
62
50
42
32
53
43
36
32
44

42
38

34
TOTAL

64.44%
68.89%
42.22%
61.11%
68.89%
55.56%
46.67%
35.56%
58.89%
47.78%
40.00%
35.56%
48.89%

46.67%
42.22%

37.78%
50

Page 2 of 2



